
 
 
Zoznam došlých faktúr do ŠJ pri MŠ v Červenici pri Sabinove – rok 2013 
 
 
p.č. Dodávateľ Číslo 

faktúry 
Čiastka 
EUR 

Došla 
dňa 

Je splatná 
dňa 

Uhradená  
dňa 

Popis textu 

111. COOP Jednota, s.d. 
Prešov 

53130771 295,32 07.10.2013 14.10.2013 17.10.2013 potraviny 

112. Anton Šarišský 
Rožkovany 

1309560 16,51 03.10.2013 14.10.2013 17.10.2013 potraviny 

113. Ľudmila Hromjáková  
TAMILA Sabinov 

200130187 16,49 02.10.2013 09.10.2013 17.10.2013 potraviny 

114. Ľudmila Hromjáková  
TAMILA Sabinov 

200130192 20,53 08.10.2013 15.10.2013 17.10.2013 potraviny 

115.        
116.        
117.        
118.        
119.        
120.        
 
 
 
 
 


